

IndustryConnect@Science Park

Details

Date: 9 December 2019 (Monday)

Registration: 2:00pm-2:30pm* Time:

Event : 2:30pm-5:00pm *A coach to Science Park will depart from Guangdong Investment Tower at 1:30pm. Please **Indicate your preference** on the application form

Venue: TecONE-S046, G/F, Lakeside 2,

Hong Kong Science Park

Target - Head of IT/Security/Digital Banking audience:

- Technology / Innovation Leads

- Practitioners from Banking and Financial Institutions who are interested in Fintech

Max capacity: 50 (On a selective basis)

Fee: FREE for HKIB Members and staff

of Corporate Members/ Affiliates

HKD300 for Non-Members

* JOIN us now to enjoy the early-bird campaign and PRIVILEGES as Members

Language: Cantonese/English

CPD hours:

Enrolment: Click here to enrol online!

Enquiries: : (852) 2153 7800

Email: membership@hkib.org

Rundown

- IndustryConnect 10 elevator pitches from **Science Park companies:**
 - AI
 - **Big Data**
 - **Blockchain**
 - **Cyber Security**
 - **Green Tech**
 - Regtech
- **Demonstration and Networking Session Table display by Science Park companies to** introduce and demonstrate products or solutions
- **Guided Tech Tour: Smart City Innovation Centre**
 - First 5G lab in Hong Kong
 - **Promote Hong Kong's smart city** development









Registration From

IndustryConnect@Science Park

Enrolment: Online / By Email to membership@hkib.org / By Fax to (852)2544 9946

Full Name (same as on HKID Card)	Name of organisation	Membership Number	Position	Email (Confirmation will be sent via email one week before	Contact No.
				seminar commences)	
Travel Arrangement:					
1. From Sheung Wan* to Science		2. From Science Park to Sheung Wan*		3. Not taking coach	
Park: ☐ I will take the coach at 1:30pm		☐ I will take coach after the event		☐ I will directly go to Hong Kong Science Park	
* Detailed address will be shared on confirmation email.					
Payment Method:					
□ Cash (payable only in person at HKIB counter)					
□ A cheque / e-Cheque* made payable to "The Hong Kong Institute of Bankers" (Cheque no)					
* For e-Cheque, please state the programme code " <i>HP-M19-1209</i> "under 'remarks' and email together with the completed enrolment form to membership@hkib.org					
☐ Credit Card: ☐	I VISA □ Maste	er	Amount: HKD		
Cardholder's Name:		_	Signature:		
Card No.:			Expiry Date:		
How did you know about this programme?					
□ E-News □ HR Department	☐ Friends/Colleaç ☐ Website		HKIB Counter Others (Please specify)		

Terms and Conditions

- Confirmation will be sent to participants by email within 7 days prior to the course date.
- Priority of enrolment will be given to Professional Members and on a 'first-come-first-serve' basis.
- We reserve the right to reject an enrolment at any time. 3.
- We reserve the right to cancel, modify and/or postpone the course due to unforeseen circumstances.
- You will receive an e-CPD Certificate issued by HKIB if you have complied with the "HKIB Attendance Policy". Should you wish to apply for an HKIB CPD Certificate in hard copy, please download the "Application for Certificate of Attendance" and return to HKIB by fax (2544 9946) or email to membership@hkib.org. HK\$30 administration fees will be charged.
- The information given and personal data collected will be used for the purpose of administration and communication by the Institute.
- For the Typhoon or Rainstorm arrangement, please refer to the confirmation email or HKIB's website (www.hkib.org).